10-8-90-5-95.01
10-8-90-5-95.02
10-8-90-5-95.04
10-8-90-5-95.06
10-8-90-5-95.07
10-8-90-5-95.09
10-8-90-5-95.10
10-8-90-5-95.12
10-8-90-5-95.13
10-8-90-5-95.14
10-8-90-5-95.15
10-8-90-5-95.16
10-8-90-5-95.17
10-8-90-5-95.18
10-8-90-5-95.20
10-8-90-5-92.21
10-8-90-5-95.21
10-8-90-5-95.22

Currently

"CHARITABLE APPROPRIATIONS"

Rename to

"Grants for Social and Community

Service"

VT Family Network

Age Well

Greater Burlington Industrial Corp. (GBIC)
Mount Mansfield Community TV (MMCTV)
Lund

Richmond Community Band

Richmond Rescue

Special Services Transportation Agency
UVM Home Health & Hospice

VT Center for Independent Living

Front Porch Forum

Committee on Temporary Shelter (COTS)
Our Community Cares Camp (OCCC)
Steps against domestic violence
Chittenden Unit for Special Investigations
Lake Iroquois Association

Richmond Farmers Market

Turning Point Center of Chittenden County
Hale & Hearty

Camel's Hump Little League

Halloween on the Green

Hope Works

Richmond Troop 23

Total - Appropriations

Move to

500
3,500

200 ADMIN
5,000 ADMIN

400 REC
58,338 NEW CATEGORY "Contracted Health Care and Social Services"

3,000
12,500 NEW CATEGORY "Contracted Health Care and Social Services"

1,000

3,000

1,500

3,431 POLICE
2,000 REC
2,500

5,000 REC
3,000 REC
350 REC
1,885
8,000 REC
115,104

Proposed New Category

Contracted Health Care and Social Services
Howard Mental Health Community Outreach
UVM Home Health/Hospice

Rescue

Total

Move from other departments to "Grants"

Community Well Being

10,000 MOVE FROM POLICE
12,500
58,338
80,838

“#H A A

$ 5,000 Move from Admin to Grants



