Currently "CHARITABLE APPROPRIATIONS" Rename to "Grants for Social and Community Service"

ervice"		Move to
	500	

10-8-90-5-95.01	VT Family Network	500	_
10-8-90-5-95.02	Age Well	3,500	_
10-8-90-5-95.04	Greater Burlington Industrial Corp. (GBIC)	200	ADMIN
10-8-90-5-95.06	Mount Mansfield Community TV (MMCTV)	5,000	ADMIN
10-8-90-5-95.07	Lund		_
10-8-90-5-95.09	Richmond Community Band	400	REC
10-8-90-5-95.10	Richmond Rescue	58,338	NEW CATEGORY "Contracted Health Care and Social Services"
10-8-90-5-95.12	Special Services Transportation Agency	3,000	
10-8-90-5-95.13	UVM Home Health & Hospice	12,500	NEW CATEGORY "Contracted Health Care and Social Services"
10-8-90-5-95.14	VT Center for Independent Living		
10-8-90-5-95.15	Front Porch Forum		
10-8-90-5-95.16	Committee on Temporary Shelter (COTS)	1,000	
10-8-90-5-95.17	Our Community Cares Camp (OCCC)	3,000	
10-8-90-5-95.18	Steps against domestic violence	1,500	
10-8-90-5-95.20	Chittenden Unit for Special Investigations	3,431	POLICE
10-8-90-5-92.21	Lake Iroquois Association	2,000	REC
10-8-90-5-95.21	Richmond Farmers Market	2,500	
10-8-90-5-95.22	Turning Point Center of Chittenden County		
	Hale & Hearty	5,000	
	Camel's Hump Little League	3,000	
	Halloween on the Green		REC
	Hope Works	 1,885	PEC .
	Richmond Troop 23	8,000 115,104	
	Total - Appropriations	115,104	•
Proposed New Category	Contracted Health Care and Social Services		
	Howard Mental Health Community Outreach	\$ 10,000	MOVE FROM POLICE
	UVM Home Health/Hospice	\$ 12,500	
	Rescue	\$ 58,338	
	<u>Total</u>	\$ 80,838	
Move from other departm	ents to "Grants"		
departin	Community Well Being	\$ 5,000	Move from Admin to Grants